
College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Public Health Semester: 7th Spring

Exam Roll 

No.

Health 

Research 

Methodology

Human Resources 

Development and 

Management

Health 

Monitoring and 

Evaluation

Health System 

Management in 

Nepal II

17370144 B B+

17370145 B

17370146 B-

17370147 B B+

17370169 B

17370167 B-

17370068 B+

17370001 B+ B+

17370002 B

17370007 B

17370031 B+

17370035 A-

17370038 B B- B+

17370047 B B-

17370048 A-

17370054 B-


